
50 CC
Temporada: 2019

TMS PUCON LA FINCA

Pos. N° Nombre Total
Dif. resp.

1°
Dif. resp.
anterior

R1 R2 Total R1 R2 Total R1 R2 Total

1 50 RENATO IBAÑEZ 137 0 0 20 20 40 25 25 50 25 22 47

2 5 TOMAS MUÑOZ 126 11 11 22 22 44 20 22 42 22 18 40

3 119 AGUSTIN CANIBILO 117 20 9 25 25 50 22 20 42 x 25 25

4 12 TOMAS MILLALEN 112 25 5 18 18 36 18 18 36 20 20 40

5 90 RENZZO MARCHIONI 91 46 21 16 16 32 13 13 26 18 15 33

6 168 VICENTE MELO 86 51 5 14 13 27 14 14 28 15 16 31

7 145 FACUNDO CORNEJO 84 53 2 15 12 27 15 15 30 13 14 27

8 66 PABLO CASTRO 77 60 7 12 14 26 12 12 24 14 13 27

9 61 GASPAR PINTO 75 62 2 0 15 15 16 16 32 16 12 28

10 83 ROBERTO DOMINGUEZ 68 69 7 13 11 24 11 11 22 12 10 22

11 69 RENATO VALDES 58 79 10 10 9 19 7 10 17 11 11 22

12 94 CRISTOBAL JIMENEZ 49 88 9 11 6 17 9 7 16 9 7 16

13 6 JOSE VARGAS 47 90 2 7 7 14 8 9 17 7 9 16

14 127 CRISTOBAL BURGOS 34 103 13 x x x 10 8 18 10 6 16

15 22 JORGE BALLESTEROS 18 119 16 x x x 6 6 12 6 0 6

16 45 GASPAR GALLO 17 120 1 9 8 17 x x x x x x

17 78 SEBASTIAN ARMENGOLI 16 121 1 6 10 16 x x x x x x

18 17 ALONSO JIMENEZ 16 121 0 0 x 0 x x x 8 8 16

19 10 CRISTOBAL MELLA 13 124 3 8 5 13 x x x x x x

20 48 ISMAEL JEREZ 10 127 3 x x x x x x 5 5 10

Leyenda 1 1er puesto 2 2o puesto 3 3er puesto

TMS 1ERA NAC MX (FMC)

PUCON 2DA NAC MX (FMC)

LA FINCA 3era NAC MX (FMC)
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